
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES MONITEURS DU SKI FRANCAIS
 68ème CHALLENGE - L'ALPE D'HUEZ

QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS B

142 BREYSSE THEO (ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY)

103 MARCHANDET THIBAUD (ESF MONTCHAVIN-LES COCHES)

123 MATHERON FELIX (ESF MEGEVE)

124 PICARD VALENTIN (ESF PUY ST VINCENT)

188 COUTURIER HADRIEN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

218 JACQUEMOUD LUCAS (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

91 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

266 MOGUEROU ALEXIS (ESF SAMOENS LES SAIX)

71 MIQUEL TOM (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

144 GALDI THEO (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

211 LUCCHESI COLIN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

179 DEMOND THOMAS (ESF MANIGOD)

252 RIVAS GABRIEL (ESF VAL THORENS)

121 BERTHIEUX ALEXIS (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

141 GAY-HUGUES FLORIAN (ESF ST LEGER LES MELEZES)

51 DAITA JUNIOR (ESF COMBLOUX)

153 STIEMSBERT PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

136 BLANC ALEXANDRE (ESF VAL THORENS)

274 ANTOINE NICOLAS (ESF MEGEVE)

178 ROME MATTHIEU (ESF VALMOREL)

146 RUFFIER LANCHE RAPHAEL (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)

117 CORSO JORIS (ESF VALBERG-BEUIL)

206 BRIE LUCA (ESF AURON)

263 GAILLARD LIAUDON BORIS (ESF MANIGOD)

76 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN (ESF MEGEVE)

236 PIJOLET JULES (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

254 DUMAX-BAUDRON DENIS (ESF COMBLOUX)

78 BENOIT-GUYOD JULIEN (ESF ROUSSES (LES))

207 BOSSERT ANTOINE (ESF ARCS 1800)

186 YOUT BAPTISTE (ESF MEGEVE)

95 AGNELLET COLIN (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

73 BARONI CHARLY (ESF SERRE CHE. MONETIER)

188 COUTURIER HADRIEN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))1

103 MARCHANDET THIBAUD (ESF MONTCHAVIN-LES COCHES)1

91 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850) 2

124 PICARD VALENTIN (ESF PUY ST VINCENT) 2

252 RIVAS GABRIEL (ESF VAL THORENS) 1

71 MIQUEL TOM (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

141 GAY-HUGUES FLORIAN (ESF ST LEGER LES MELEZES)2

211 LUCCHESI COLIN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))2

153 STIEMSBERT PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

146 RUFFIER LANCHE RAPHAEL (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)2

117 CORSO JORIS (ESF VALBERG-BEUIL) 1

136 BLANC ALEXANDRE (ESF VAL THORENS) 2

207 BOSSERT ANTOINE (ESF ARCS 1800) 1

76 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN (ESF MEGEVE) 1

186 YOUT BAPTISTE (ESF MEGEVE) 2

254 DUMAX-BAUDRON DENIS (ESF COMBLOUX) 2

                   


